
 

Takaful Option Plans and Benefits:  

 

Benefits (per any one accident/incident) 

Maximum Sum Covered Per Person (RM) 

Basic 
Plan 

Good Plan 
Better 
Plan 

Best Plan 

Death  
Per adult 
Per child 

 

50,000 
40,000 

 

100,000 
50,000 

 

200,000 
60,000 

 

250,000 
70,000 

Permanent disability  
Per adult 
Per child 

 

50,000 
40,000 

 

100,000 
50,000 

 

200,000 
60,000 

 

250,000 
70,000 

Compassionate care  500 1,000 1,500 2,000 

Recovery expenses 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 

Lifestyle modification expenses  1,000 2,000 4,000 4,500 

Recovery nursing (maximum 60 days) 
300 per 

day 
300 per 

day 
300 per 

day 
300 per 

day 

Hospital cash allowance (maximum 30 days) 
100 per 

day 
150 per 

day 
200 per 

day 
250 per 

day 

Medical - in hospital expenses (other than room and 
board) 
Per adult 
Per child 

 
 

250 
100 

 
 

500 
150 

 
 

1,000 
200 

 
 

1,500 
250 

Benefits (per any one accident/incident) 

Maximum Sum Covered Per Person (RM) 

Basic 
Plan 

Good Plan 
Better 
Plan 

Best Plan 

Medical - outpatient expenses  
Per adult 
Per child 

 
100 
75 

 
250 
100 

 
500 
150 

 
750 
200 

Road ambulance fee  500 500 500 500 

Facial Reconstructive Surgery and/or Dental 
Treatment  
Per adult 
Per child 

 
 

1,000 
500 

 
 

2,000 
750 

 
 

4,000 
1,000 

 
 

5,000 
1,500 

Skin graft  
Per adult 
Per Child 

 
1,000 
500 

 
2,000 
750 

 
4,000 
1,000 

 
5,000 
1,500 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Contributions: 

Covered Person 

Annual Contribution Per Person  (RM) 

Basic Plan Good Plan 
Better 
Plan 

Best Plan 

Adult 80.87 155.17 299.84 385.18 

Child 45.61 58.98 73.00 86.55 

 

Note: All contributions are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST) at the current prevailing rate, 

excludes RM10 stamp duty. 

 


