

Takaful Option Plans and Benefits:

Benefits (per any one accident/incident)	Maximum Sum Covered Per Person (RM)			
	Basic Plan	Good Plan	Better Plan	Best Plan
Death				
Per adult	50,000	100,000	200,000	250,000
Per child	40,000	50,000	60,000	70,000
Permanent disability				
Per adult	50,000	100,000	200,000	250,000
Per child	40,000	50,000	60,000	70,000
Compassionate care	500	1,000	1,500	2,000
Recovery expenses	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000
Lifestyle modification expenses	1,000	2,000	4,000	4,500
Recovery nursing (maximum 60 days)	300 per	300 per	300 per	300 per
	day	day	day	day
Hospital cash allowance (maximum 30 days)	100 per	150 per	200 per	250 per
	day	day	day	day
Medical - in hospital expenses (other than room and board)				
Per adult	250	500	1,000	1,500
Per child	100	150	200	250
Benefits (per any one accident/incident)	Maximum Sum Covered Per Person (RM)			
	Basic Plan	Good Plan	Better Plan	Best Plan
Medical - outpatient expenses				
Per adult	100	250	500	750
Per child	75	100	150	200
Road ambulance fee	500	500	500	500
Facial Reconstructive Surgery and/or Dental				
Treatment				
Per adult	1,000	2,000	4,000	5,000
Per child	500	750	1,000	1,500
Skin graft				
Per adult	1,000	2,000	4,000	5,000
Per Child	500	750	1,000	1,500



Contributions:

	Annual Contribution Per Person (RM)				
Covered Person	Basic Plan	Good Plan	Better Plan	Best Plan	
Adult	80.87	155.17	299.84	385.18	
Child	45.61	58.98	73.00	86.55	

Note: All contributions are inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST) at the current prevailing rate, excludes RM10 stamp duty.